AMENDMENT TO MORTGAGE LOCAL COPY

Date: 10020/1997	
This amendment is between the Bank and the Mortgagor below. The terms used in this Amendment are defined as for	
Mortgagor: JOHN W. GALE, JILL R. GALE, HUSBAND AND P	#IPB .R DEPT-DI RECORDING \$23.5 - T\$0013 TRAN 7081 12/23/97 11:55:00 : \$0324 き TB *-タフータムチチ18 - COOK COUNTY RECORDER
	
Bank: First Bank o. South Dakota (National A Existing Account Number: 4190080804910085	ssociation)
Address: 3265 Potter, Northbrook, Illinois	.
PIN #: 04-29-100-204 & 205	97964418
	418
Mortgage: Mortgaged Property legal description: See Attacle I Parcel M (except the East 400 feet thereof) in Luke	
Avenue Farms Subdivision, a Subdivision in the NW 1/4 of Section 29, Township 42 North, Range 12, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.	Assignment of Mortgage: Onginal Bank: BOULEVARD BANK
17111018	Assignment Date: 10/20/1997
Certificate No. (Torrens Only):	Assignment Recording Date: Assignment Recording Information (document no. or book and page nos.):
Mortgage Recording: Mortgage Recording Date: 7/08/1993 Recording Office: COOK	75
	Note: Promissory Note or Agree nen Date: 6/18/1993
Mortgage Recording Information (Document no. or book and page nos.): Doc # 93522886	Face Amount: \$85,000.00
Borrower(s):	Maturity:6/09/2000 Amended Terms:
	Face Amount: \$100,000.00 Maturity: 10/20/2002
Previous amendments to the Mortgage:	C + TITLE INC
Amendment Date Recording Date Recording Inform	nation ST PAUL MN 55117 SOY CAB

ILAMOTH Flev. 1/97

S-YB N-YB N-YB

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The Mortgagor has executed and delivered to the Bank (or the Original Bank, if one is named above) the Mortgage described above, encumbering the Mortgaged Property described above. The Mortgage was filed on the Mortgage Recording Date shown above under the document number or in the book and on the page shown above as "Mortgage Recording Information" in the Recording Office shown above. Mortgage registry tax, if any, was paid as shown above. The Mortgage has previously been assigned, if at all, as shown above. Pursuant to the Mortgage and the referenced amendments, if any, the Mortgage secures the Note described above.

The borrower and the Bank have amended the Note by a separate amendment (the "Note Amendment"). The Note as amended has the terms shown above as "Amended Terms". The Mortgagor and the Bank wish to amend the Mortgage to secure the Note as so amended. The Bank may be referred to in the Note by use of the term "FB South Dakota (National Association)" or some other variation.

AC	CCORDINGLY, the Mortgagor and the	Bank agree as follows:					
A,	Amendment to Mortgage. The Mortgage is hereby amended to secure the Note as amended by the Note Amendment, and all modifications, renewals and extensions thereof and all substitutions therefor.						
В.	Maximum Princips' in 'ebtedness. The maximum principal indebtedness secured by the Mortgage as amended by the Amendment (the "Maximum Indebtedness") is the Face Amount shown above under "Amended Terms", representing \$						
C.	Mortgage Registry Tax Or no (For	Minnesota mortgages)	<u> </u>		·		
D.	Original Terms. All original terms of the Mortgage shall remain in effect except as amended hereby, and the Mortgagor agrees to be bound by and to perform all covenants and agrees en s in the Mortgage at the time and in the manner therein provided.						
Е.	Revolving Credit. If this () is checked, then the Mortgage secures a revolving line of credit, and the maximum amount of principal advances secured by the Mortgage is the Maximum Inceptiedness shown above.						
T .	M. A. Sansar and the Book house and		Contractor to the Contractor				
	ne Mortgagor and the Bunk have execut	led this Amendmet (to M	ortgage by signing below.				
МО	ORTGAGOR(S)	v, v.	T DOANG				
JOH	HN W. GALR	<u></u>	Signature Signature	of South Dakota (Nation	nal Association)		
	- Fully	icle	Typed Name	Lori Alfroff			
JIL	LL R. GALE	j****	Title Operations	Officer			
			⁴ Ox				
C1	ate of I-LL.						
⊃ta:	ountry of CCCK)						
		. 0		-/0			
This	ils instrument was acknowledged before	a me on <u>COX 20</u>) 19 <i>97</i> by John W	GALP, JILL R. GALE, HU	SBAND AND WIFE		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
		Veau (oxalder.	, 7,			
		Notary/Public,	CDOR		TLL/NO/3		
	ð	My columission expires _	01-06-01	ACT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	<u> </u>		
Stat	ate of North Dakota		3	OFFICIAL SEAL	I. }		
Cou	ounty of Cass)		§	JEAN COVALSE NOTABLY PUBLIC, STATE OF R			
	3 40 4			MY COMMISSION EXPERSION	Lori Althof		
the	is instrument was acknowledged before Poprations Officer	a ma on	of First Sank of Sou	th Dakota (National Ass			
	tional banking association, on behalf of	the association.		A: - C			
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	15 HOUND SYT	lcicleus			
		Notary Public,		Cass County, State of	North Dakota		
	N	My commission expires _					
	is instrument was drafted by:						
Ann:	st Bank n: Lien Perlection Dept. N. Deurocot	FIEL	BECCA RATCHENSKI	7			

Fargo, ND 58108-2687

Notary Public, STATE OF NORTH DAKOTA My Commission Expires May 13, 2002

AMEITMOB Rev. 04/96

UNOFFICIAL COPY

SOL 1.
SHIGHDS.